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CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF FINAL TERM ASSESSMENT (Practical) 
Name of the Institute: Govt. Millennium Polytechnic, Chamba. 
Semester: 4th.. Trade...Computer Engg..... Exam. Session......Jan-June, 2025 (2025) 

Sr 
.No 

1 
-

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Board Roll No. 

230810804001 

230810804003Aditya 
230810804004Akshay Thakur 
230810804005Akshit Jaryal 

230810804010 

|Aayush Koundal 

230810804006 Animesh Thakur 

230810804013 

Name 

230810804014Gungun 

|Aryan Thakur 

|Gaurav Rajpoot 

230810804015 Harshit Gautam 
230810804016 Harshul Rana 

230810804018 Mannat Sharma 

230810804019 Manthan Thakur 
230810804020 Mayank Kumar 
230810804021 Muskan Devi 

230810804022 Neelanjali 
230810804023 Nitin Minhas 

230810804024 Nitin Ranot 
230810804026 Prerna Naryal 
230810804027 Priyansh Sharma 

230810804029 Rajeev 

230810804032 

230810804030 Ravinder Thakur 

230810804031 Rijul 

Prepared by 

Ritika 

Max 

Marks 
Min 
Pass 
Marks 

DBMS DS&A 

40 

16 

33 

30 

35 

36 

36 

37 

32 

37 

34 

36 

32 

37 

37 

34 

34 

37 

31 

34 

34 

37 

37 

40 

16 

29 

29 

29 

32 

30 

33 

28 

34 

31 

32 

31 

34 

35 

34 

32 

36 

29 

33 

29 

30 

33 

Name of the Subject 

Checked by 

WC 

40 

16 

26 

26 

29 

32 

32 

32 

29 

33 

30 

Detained 

31 

31 

33 

33 

Detained 

33 

31 

32 

29 

32 

31 

ost o- 192 

30 

33 

Minor SCA 

Detained 

40 

16 

27 

26 

28 

29 

29 

30 

28 

32 

30 

28 

30 

33 

33 

33 

33 

28 

28 

29 

32 

29 

25 

10 

20 

20 

20 

21 

20 

21 

20 

22 

21 

24 

20 

21 

21 

23 

21 

23 

21 

20 

20 

20 

Interns 

hip 

HÓD 

40 

16 

39 

36 

39 

37 

39 

39 

40 

39 

40 

37 

33 

39 

39 

39 

36 

39 

35 

34 

39 

39 

230810804033 Rohit Kumar 24 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the internal assessment given by the individual 

Subject Teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, cutting/overwriting 

in the supplied information. 

34 22 39 

Total 

225 

90 

174 

167 

180 

187 

186 

192 

177 

197 

186 

188 

177 

0 

197 

198 

196 

187 

195 

173 

182 

185 

185 

198 



Sr. 
No 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Board Roll No. 

230810804034 Rushil Grover 
230810804035 Sahil 
230810804036 Sahil Dogra 

230810804038 

230810804039 

230810804040 

230810804041 

230810804042 

240820804001 

240820804003 

240820804004 

240820804005 

240820804006 

240820804007 

240820804008 

240820804002Abhay Dogra 

240820804009 

240820804011 

240820804012 

240820804013 

240820804014 

240820804015 

210710804037 

Shania Thakur 

220710804011 

Shivanshu 

Shoren Thakur 

Prepared by 

|Shradhay 
Sneha 

|Abhay Choudhary 

240820804010 Piyush 

Name 

Akhil Singh 

Anil 
Anish Kumar 

|Ansh Sihota 

Aryan 
Dilpreet Singh 

Harsh Salaria 

Rohan Kumar 

Saniya 
Shivansh Chouhan 

240830804001 Madhwan Nanda 

Riya Thakur 

Saksham 

Sheshav 

|Anmol 

Endst. No. GMPCI Final Term/ -

Copy to: 1. Principal for information please 

2.HOD (Computer Engg.) 

3. Class Incharge 
4. Institution Website 

Max 

Marks 
Min 
Pass 
Marks 

l666 - /663 

DBMS DS&A WC Minor SCA 

40 

16 

34 

35 

32 

37 

33 

32 

34 

35 

36 

37 

36 

37 

37 

36 

35 

36 

37 

36 

37 

36 

36 

35 

34 

32 

32 

Name of the Subject 

34 

40 

16 

29 

33 

27 

36 

28 

29 

30 

32 

29 

38 

33 

33 

35 

37 

33 

36 

36 

33 

35 

32 

34 

32 

33 

29 

28 

30 

40 

Checked by 

16 

29 

27 

26 

34 

28 

27 

30 

30 

31 

35 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

32 

31 

30 

32 

31 

31 

30 

30 

30 

29 

28 

40 

16 

28 

27 

27 

34 

26 

26 

31 

26 

35 

33 

31 

32 

35 

33 

32 

33 

33 

26 

35 

31 

30 

25 

30 

27 

27 

28 

25 

10 

21 

20 

20 

23 

20 

20 

21 

21 

20 

24 

20 

22 

22 

24 

22 

22 

22 

21 

23 

20 

21 

22 

21 

20 

21 

20 

|Interns 

HOD 

hip 
40 

16 

37 

39 

40 

38 

40 

40 

37 

36 

39 

39 

38 

38 

37 

39 

39 

37 

40 

39 

39 

38 

38 

40 

39 

34 

36 

36 

Total 

225 

90 

178 

181 

172 
202 

175 

174 

183 

180 

190 

206 

189 

193 

197 

200 
192 

196 

199 

185 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the internal assessment given by the individual 

Subject Teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, cutting/overwriting 

in the supplied information. 

201 

188 

190 

184 

187 

172 

173 

176 



CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF Final TERM ASSESSMENT (Theory) 

Name of the Institute: Govt. Milllennium Polytechnic, Chamba. 
Semester: 4th. 

Sr 
.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Board Roll No. 

Trade...Computer Engg...... Exam. Session....Jan-June, 2025(2025) 

230810804001 |Aayush Koundal 

230810804003 Aditya 
230810804004 Akshay Thakur 

230810804005 Akshit Jaryal 
230810804006 Animesh Thakur 

230810804010 Aryan Thakur 

Name 

230810804013 Gaurav Rajpoot 

230810804014 Gungun 
230810804015 Harshit Gautam 

230810804016 Harshul Rana 

230810804018 Mannat Sharma 
230810804019 Manthan Thakur 

230810804020 Mayank Kumar 
230810804021 Muskan Devi 

230810804022 Neelanjali 
230810804023 Nitin Minhas 
230810804024Nitin Ranot 

230810804026 Prerna Naryal 

230810804027 Priyansh Sharma 
230810804029 Rajeev 
230810804030 Ravinder Thakur 

230810804031 Rijul 

230810804032 Ritika 

i Prepated by 

|Max 
Marks 
Min 
Pass 
Marks 

DBMS 

40 

16 

18 

17 

22 

22 

26 

32 

25 

30 

23 

29 

23 

30 

32 

24 

21 

33 

23 

29 

27 

29 

Name of the Subject 
DS&A AC&N 

33 

40 

16 

18 

17 

20 

20 

24 

29 

24 

27 

21 

25 

21 

29 

28 

26 

21 

29 

21 

27 

26 

23 

28 

40 

Checked by 

16 

17 

17 

19 

18 

21 

27 

20 

22 

Detained 

22 

26 

20 

Detained 

26 

26 

20 

20 

28 

20 

26 

23 

Detained 

22 

26 

WC 

40 

16 

24 

23 

22 

28 

26 

31 

24 

32 

26 

32 

27 

33 

33 

29 

28 

35 

22 

31 

25 

29 

33 

EIK&T Total 

40 

16 

17 

17 

20 

23 

24 

30 

23 

28 

26 

35 

25 

34 

35 

27 

23 

36 

26 

31 

22 

29 

30 

HOD 

200 

80 

94 

91 

103 

111 

121 

149 

116 

139 

118 

147 

116 

0 

152 

154 

230810804033 Rohit Kumar 24 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the internal assessment given by the individual 

Subject Teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, cutting/overwriting 

in the_supplied information. 

126 

113 

161 

112 

144 

123 

0 

132 

150 



Sr. 
No 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

Board Roll No. 

50 

230810804034 Rushil Grover 
230810804035 |Sahil 

230810804036 Sahil Dogra 
230810804038 Shania Thakur 

230810804039Shivanshu 

230810804040Shoren Thakur 

230810804041 Shradhay 
230810804042Sneha 

240820804001 Abhay Choudhary 

240820804002 Abhay Dogra 
240820804003 Akhil Singh 

240820804004 Anil 
240820804005 Anish Kumar 

240820804006 Ansh Sihota 

240820804007 Aryan 

Name 

240820804008Dilpreet Singh 

240820804009Harsh Salaria 

240820804010 Piyush 
240820804011 Rohan Kumar 

240820804012 Saniya 
240820804013 Shivansh Chouhan 

240820804014 Riya Thakur 

240820804015 Saksham 

240830804001 

210710804037 Sheshav 

Madhwan Nanda 

Prepared by 

Anmol 

Endst. No. GMPC/ Final Term/ 

Copy to: 1. Principal for information please 

2.HOD (Computer Engg.) 
3. Class Incharge 

66o - (663 

4. Institution Website 

Max 
Marks 
Min 
Pass 
Marks 

DBMS 

40 

16 

19 

27 

17 

33 

19 

17 

20 

29 

27 

30 

21 

30 

29 

33 

22 

29 

27 

28 

33 

26 

29 

27 

28 

18 

17 

17 

Name of the Subject 

DS&A 

40 

16 

20 

25 

17 

30 

20 

19 

21 

28 

22 

32 

17 

27 

28 

33 

23 

29 

28 

27 

31 

21 

27 

26 

25 

17 

17 

17 

AC&N WC EIK&T 

Checked by 

40 

16 

17 

22 

17 

24 

17 

17 

19 

21 

21 

29 

17 

26 

22 

30 

21 

25 

25 

24 

28 

22 

25 

25 

21 

17 

17 

18 

40 

16 

24 

27 

22 

35 

24 

18 

25 

31 

30 

32 

23 

33 

29 

32 

27 

31 

29 

29 

33 

27 

30 

26 

27 

20 

17 

18 

40 

16 

21 

26 

16 

33 

17 

17 

26 

29 

27 

29 

21 

29 

29 

27 

22 

28 

26 

27 

28 

26 

29 

26 

27 

19 

16 

19 

Total 

HOD 

200 

80 

101 

127 

89 

155 

97 

88 

111 

138 

127 

152 

99 

144 

137 

155 

115 

142 

220710804011 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the internal assessment given by the individual 

Subject Teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, cutting/overwriting 

in the supplied information. 

135 

135 

153 

122 

140 

130 

128 

91 

84 

89 

2 


